IV Torneio Master Cidade de Estarreja
Estarreja, 12/4/2025

o

ESTARREJA "Xl 7~

Prova 8 Femin., 50m Brugos 25 -94 anos
12/04/2025 - 11:41 Startlist
RN A(25-29) 33.97 Catarina Costa Sequeira CNLX Caldas da Rainha 28/01/2023
RN B(30-34) 33.70 Isabel Maria Figueira LDC Sines 08/01/2011
RN C(35-39) 33.84 Isabel Maria Figueira CNFA Vila Franca de Xira 20/01/2018
RN D(40-44) 33.16 Isabel Maria Figueira CNFA Mealhada 19/01/2019
RN E(45-49) 34.94 Isabel Maria Figueira LDC Sines 01/03/2025
RN F(50-54) 39.60 Maria Ines Cunha CGA Algés 16/06/2024
RN G(55-59) 41.29 Maria Teresa Andrade FCP Vila Franca de Xira 17/01/2020
RN H(60-64) 42.72 Maria Teresa Andrade FCP Torres Novas 25/01/2025
RN [(65-69) 45.70 Ana Moura Relvas AAC Torres Novas 05/02/2022
RN J(70-74) 48.36 Luisa Bessone Basto SAD Plan-les-Ouates (SUI) 28/04/2018
RN K(75-79) 52.16 Luisa Bessone Basto SAD Algés 06/04/2019
RN L(80-84) 59.66 Luisa Bessone Basto SAD Benedita 01/12/2024
RN M(85-89) 1:24.73 Nair Gomes Sa ANE Caldas da Rainha 27/01/2024
RN N(90-94) 59:00.00 01/01/1800
Pista Nome Sexo Licenga Cat Ano Clube Tempo
Série 1de 9, 11:41

3 Ellen Tineke Weges F 225479 EscH 64 Sporting de Espinho NT

4 Elizaveta Romaniuk F 224551 Esc C 38 Braga NT

5 Maria Noemia Pinho F 224910 Esc K 79 Sporting de Espinho NT
Série 2de 9, 11:44

1 Erika Pina Lopes F 218184 Esc F 53 Braga NT

2 Maria Fatima Cabral F 106203 EscK 76 Fluvial Portuense 1:41.12

3 Maria Elisabete Oliveira F 211854 Esc K 76 Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 1:24.28

4 Kathy Carrico Antunes F 222865 Esc E 47 CNLeiria - VOID 1:15.39

5 Carla Sofia Moutinho F 216755 Esc E 45 Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 1:17.74

6 Marilia Laura Silva F 131783 EscJ 73 Fluvial Portuense 1:26.37

7 Fernanda Maria Oliveira F 225337 Esc F 52 Nautico Marinha Grande NT

8 Maria Elisabeth Marquez F 224249 EscH 64 Clube Desportivo de Estarreja NT
Série 3de 9, 11:46

1 Ana Isabel Trindade F 222248 EscF 54 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 1:13.58

2 Margarida Maria Guerra F 224169 Esc G 59 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 1:08.48

3 Maria Paula Menezes F 125606 Esc H 63 Académica de Coimbra 1:04.59

4 Dalia Maria Oliveira F 219596 Esc E 48 Penafiel 1:03.33

5 Isabel Maria Guimaraes F 204632 Esc G 59 Clube Desportivo Feirense 1:04.54 DNS

6 Maria Luisa Carrondo F 221694 Escl 68 Fluvial Portuense 1:06.40

7 Nataliia Tarasova F 224814 EscJ 71 Fluvial Portuense 1:11.62

8 Manuela Cruz Amorim F 222359 Esc H 62 Escola Desportiva De Viana 1:13.74
Série 4de 9, 11:48

1 Luisa Margarida Henriques F 216241 Esc F 51 Algés e Agueda XXI 1:00.49

2 Ines Faria Silva F Esc A 27 Vitéria Sport Clube 59.00

3 Tania Isabel Carreira F 215715 Esc D 40 Bairro dos Anjos 57.18

4 Maria Manuela Neto F 102090 Esc H 63 Natacao da Maia 56.82

5 Manuela Ribeiro Pereira F 211409 Esc F 54 Bairro dos Anjos 56.85

6 Ana Paula Dupont F 205209 Escl 67 Fluvial Portuense 57.30

7 Claudia Patricia Pereira F 223915 Esc B 32 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 59.80

8 Raquel Magalhaes Cabral F 225447 Esc D 41 Gallitos / Bresimar 1:02.36
Série 5 de 9, 11:49

1 Marlene Concepcion Gomes F 222227 Esc E 48 Clube Desportivo Feirense 56.29

2 Carla Luisa Gonzalez F 223406 EscH 64 Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 55.02

3 Vera Lucia Ferreira F 222405 Esc C 38 UD Oliveirense/FERSILVA 54.35

4 Catarina Almeida Reis F 220887 Esc E 45 Sporting Clube de Aveiro 54.14

5 Maria Gisela Pires F 216689 Esc F 53 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 54.22

6 Ana Isabel Marrero F 225465 Esc F 53 Centro Desp. Universitario do Porto 55.00

7 Ana Paula Almeida F 153497 Escl 67 Fluvial Portuense 55.67

8 Silvia Luisa Teixeira F 224738 Esc E 46 Galitos / Bresimar 56.50
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Prova 8, Femin., 50m Brucgos

Série 6 de 9, 11:51

Catarina Martins Silva
Sara Isabel Raimundo
Maria Manuela Oliveira
Claudia Generosa Gomes
Paula Cristina Duarte
Ana Rosa Palhares
Cristina Isabel Moura
Maria Manuela Ferreira
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Série 7 de 9, 11:52

—_—_—

1 Ines Silva Carvalho
Joana Antunes Ervilha
Catia Vanessa Moura
Maria Manuela Sequeira
Silvia Mencarelli
Ana Rita Sa
Francisca Pinho Monteiro
Oksana Kurtash
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Série 8de 9, 11:54

1 Yolanda Rienderhoff
Ines Santos Magalhaes
Paula Alexandra Rodrigues

Filipa Oliveira Andrade
Tania Sofia Antunes
Sara Daniela Rodrigues
Maria Isabel Torres

Rita Fernandes Pascoal
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Série 9 de 9, 11:55
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Eva Micaela Serra

Rafaela Ferreira Rodrigues
Maria Ines Cunha

Maria Sofia Martins

Joana Filipa Lamas
Patricia Cabral Monteiro
Elza Maria Carvalho

Joana Maria Faria
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Esc B
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Esc F
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Esc H
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Esc G
Esc D
Esc B
Esc D
Esc B

Esc E
Esc A
Esc F
Esc A
Esc C
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Esc C

Esc B
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Esc E
Esc F

42
44
35
57
41

43

46
26
51
28
37
38
65

27
53
41
33
26
49
51

Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy
Ginasio Clube de Vila Real
Sporting de Espinho

Clube Desportivo Feirense
Clube Desportivo Feirense
Fluvial Portuense

Leixoes Sport Club

Vitéria Sport Clube

Fluvial Portuense

CNLeiria - VOID

Sporting Club Caminhense
Gafanha da Encarnacao
Estamos Juntos

Clube Desportivo de Estarreja
Sporting Clube de Aveiro
Sporting Clube Sao Joao Ver

Sporting de Espinho
Sporting Clube de Aveiro
Bairro dos Anjos
Gallitos / Bresimar
Miranda do Corvo
Gallitos / Bresimar
Académica de Coimbra
CNLeiria - VOID

Campinho

Centro Desp. Universitario do Porto
Galitos / Bresimar

Fluvial Portuense

Sporting Clube Sao Joao Ver
Galitos / Bresimar

Fluvial Portuense

Leixoes Sport Club

52.40
52.18
51.69
51.19
51.55
52.05
52.26
53.15

47.32
46.87
46.31
44.97
45.01
46.47
46.89
49.82

44.28
43.42
43.14
42.75
42.82
44.34
44.16
44.44

41.74 DNS
41.56
39.60
36.72
38.36
40.66
41.66
42.94
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